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Manifest God’s Glory, Experience His Love, Bring Hope to All

August 30, 2020

Praise, Thanksgivings & Prayer Requests

1. Pray for Christians considering how to vote in November.

. Pray for students beginning classes soon.
Praise for God’s beautiful creation.
. Praise for the ability to still worship together.

~wN

#HERBKRAFR
1.4 11 A A B fkdefTit 244,
2. B AR R R L EE,
3.FE AV Ay AL,
4. % £ 48 KAV e — A2 HFE,

alzaia0z0 # 25 Vinual Worship Service
=A% Reqular Offering E£3¥ Last wWeek FEFELNTO
5ok 3 o HECash $15,963.57 $455,326.35
Pregular Offering Az = Stock - $32,370.00
- mizlazh $225.00 $17.610.00
Building Fund o Stack _

mE =S Thanksgiving $500.00 F7.020.00
EE Total $16,685.87 $512,326.35

frirn

E Budget $13,104.30 $649 56673
®T Actual Expenzes 7,770,456 $d62.554.25

Lo $16.865 $756,.632.50

Margage & Interest Paument [monthly] [Martage Balance]

Announcements

1.

2020 Church-wide theme: "Full-Time Christians: Living Out Your Faith Every Day."
Third quarter memory verse: Deuteronomy 6:4-7.
TAC continues to remain fully online at this time. Please refer to Governor Walz's
orders and the Covid-19 Team’s guidelines as you consider meeting in small groups.
To contact the Covid-19 Team, email covid19@tcccc.org.
Online Giving: To give online through PayPal, go to tcccc.org. Scroll down until you
see the “Quick Links” section on the right. Select “Giving,” and scroll down until you
find the instructions. You can still give by mail or direct deposit.
Praise the Lord for 7 brothers getting baptized today: Four teens (Mark Fu, lan Tsai,
Martin Lindstrom, and Austin Gin) and three young adults (Bjorn Grina-Shay, Josh
Hendel, and Kyle Simkus).
8/25/20 PEC Meeting Highlights:

e  PECreviewed and affirmed the Mandarin Congregation Growth Blueprint

e  PECreviewed the final results of the church survey on re-opening and

discussed next steps as a result. Survey results and more details to come soon.
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English Service Online (9:30-10:40am)
To receive weekly emails with links to the online English
service, send an email to
t4c-english+subscribe @googlegroups.com.
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# 4% Pastoral Staff

B2z 34 E 41438 Cantonese Minister Ivan Lee
35 IAT 1AL EF English Pastor Mike Gin

R 2=k & 1%3i8 Mandarin Minister Fred Li
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y FE1%38 Youth Minister Tim Haas

K& EHE  Children’s Ministry Director Jody Tellers
&% Elders

1B F#&#%  Elder Samuel Ng

%49 &%  Elder Lewis Ng

IHMH &K%  Elder Tike-Ching Wong

FHUEKE  Elder lvan Lui

WE &&%  Elder Tai Yeow

ivan.lee@tcccc.org
mike.gin@tcccc.org
spspmma@msn.com
fred.li@tcccc.org
tim.haas@tcccc.org
jody.tellers@tcccc.org

elder.sam.ng@tcccc.org
elder.lewis.ng@tcccc.org
elder.tike.wong@tcccc.org
elder.ivan.lui@tcccc.org
elder.tai.yeow@tcccc.org



